
0 Montag - Freitag Samstag Sonntag*
4
5 52A

6 07 22A 37 52A

7 07 22A 37 52A 07 37
8 07 22A 37 52A 07 37 37
9 07 22A 37 52A 07 37 37

10 07 22A 37 52A 07 37 37
11 07 22A 37 52A 07 37 37
12 07 22A 37 52A 07 37 37
13 07 22A 37 52A 07 37 37
14 07 22A 37 52A 07 37 37
15 07 22A 37 52A 07 37 37
16 07 22A 37 52A 07 37 37
17 07 22A 37 52A 07 37 37
18 07 22A 37 52A 07 37
19 07 22A 37 52A 37
20 07
21
22
23
0
1
2
3

A  Fährt bis Wil SG, Neulanden

*Als Sonntag gelten zusätzlich: 25.12., 26.12., 01.01., 03.04., 06.04., 14.05., 25.05., 01.08.

Wil SG, Buebenloo
Richtung Wil SG, Spital701

Gültig ab 14.12.2025

Echtzeit-Info Liniennetzplan

Wil SG, Bahnhof
Wil SG, Schwanen
Wil SG, Rose
Wil SG, Hof zu Wil
Wil SG, Kapuziner Kloster
Wil SG, Rosenberg
Wil SG, Buebenloo

1 Wil SG, Ulrich-Röschstrasse
2 Wil SG, Bienenstrasse
4 Wil SG, Neulanden
6 Wil SG, Sonnenberg
8 Wil SG, Spital

Fahrzeit
in Minuten


